CO
M
M
ER
CI
A
L
SALT WATER ELECTROLYSERS
CHLORINE GENERATORS
SRC SERIES
   Reverse polarity leads to reduction in maintenance
by de-scaling calcium build-up on the electode
 Powered by switch mode power supply (SMPS)
  Considerably more e�  cient than transformer
powered chlorine generators
 Expected electrode life – 45,000 hours
 Build-in cell cleaning function
 Sealed, internally cooled power supply
 Skid mounted design (IP44)
 Salinity 4,000 ppm - 35,000ppm / sea water
 Warranty - 3 years
MODEL CHLORINE*
POWER
CONSUMPTION**
MINIMUM
WATER FLOW
PIPE
 DN
DIMENSION (PACKAGED)
WEIGHT
GROSS
Grams / Hour KW Litres/Minute mm L x W x H (cm) Kg
SRC-100 100 0.58 150 50 92 x 78 x 113 140
SRC-150 150 0.87 150 50 92 x 78 x 113 160
SRC-200 200 1.16 150 50 100 x 97 x 112 190
SRC-300 300 1.74 150 50 100 x 97 x 112 200
SRC-400 400 2.32 150 50 101 x 102 x 123 210
SRC-500 500 2.9 150 50 101 x 102 x 123 220
SRC-625 625 3.63 150 50 101 x 102 x 123 250
SRC-800 800 4.64 300 100 120 x 110 x 159 350
SRC-1000 1000 5.8 390 100 160 x 110 x 159 400
SRC-1250 1250 7.25 390 100 160 x 110 x 159 420
SRC-1500 1500 8.7 390 100 160 x 110 x 159 450
SRC-2000 2000 11.6 390 100 170 x 110 x 159 540
SRC-2500 2500 14.5 390 100 170 x 110 x 159 700
SRC-3000 3000 17.4 390 100 170 x 110 x 159 850
NB: Chlorine generator SR Series (Non-revers polarity) & larger capacity models are available upon request. For full listing please visit www.aiswater.com.au.
*at 5000 mg/L TDS. Please note that pH greater then 7.5 increases chlorine demand. **at 25ºC. Normal operation pressure up to 275 kPa. Data provided in the
table above to be used as a guide only. Spare parts readily available including replacement cells. Recommended TDS level for AutoChlor operation (for home or
commercial use):  5,000ppm
Proudly designed
and manufactured
in Australia